Features
Dimensions Unit: mm
Vehicle Docking Station for AIM-65
Industrial-Grade Tablet
Specifications
Fully Configured Unit Charging Dock Only
I/O High-Density Connector
1 x CAN bus (supports raw CAN, J1939, OBD-II/ISO 15765) with

Safety UL, CB, LVD, CCC UL, CB, LVD, CCC UL, CB, LVD, CCC UL, CB, LVD, CCC
Certifications CE, FCC, CCC CE, FCC, CCC CE, FCC, CCC CE, FCC, CCC
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AIM-OFD0-0170 AIM 8 Office Docking Station (Full Config)
AIM-OFD0-0171 AIM 8 Office Docking Station (USB)
Part Number Description
AIM-VSD0-0170 AIM 8 VESA Advanced Dock
AIM-VSD0-0171 AIM 8 VESA Dock with USB
AIM-STD0-0000 AIM 8 VESA Stand
AIM-VSD
 � 9 ~ 32 V wide input voltage range
 � VESA (75 x 75 mm)-compliant docking stations
 � -10 ~ 50 °C (14 ~122 °F) operating temperature
 � Reliable docking connector for office applications
 2
60
.6
9
 159.13
 5
4.
67
 144.76
 159.25
 215
 1
74
.2
9
Features
Multi-Bay Charging Stations for AIM
Specifications
Multi-Tablet Charging Station Multi-Battery Charging Station
Capacity Number of Bays 6 4
Power
Charging Current 2A 2.5A
Charging Voltage 9 V 4.35 V
Input Voltage 19 V 19 V
LED Indicators
Green: Full
Amber: Charging
Red: Error
Green: Full
Amber: Charging
Red: Error
Mechanical
Dimensions (W x D x H) 387 x 269 x 49 mm (15.23 x 10.59 x 1.92 in) 144 x 155 x 39 mm (5.66 x 6.10 x 1.53 in)
Weight 1.98 kg (4.36 lb) 0.48 kg (1.05 lb)
Environment
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 40 °C (32 ~ 104 °F) 0 ~ 40 °C (32 ~ 104 °F)
Storage Temperature -10 ~ 50 °C (14 ~ 122 °F) -10 ~ 50 °C (14 ~ 122 °F)
Safety UL, CB, LVD, CCC, RCM UL, CB, LVD, CCC, RCM
Certifications CE, FCC, CCC, RCM, BSMI CE, FCC, CCC, RCM, BSMI
AIM-MCS
 � Can charge up to 6 tablets/4 batteries simultaneously
 � Overcurrent and overvoltage protection provided
 � Rapid single-handed docking and undocking
 � LED indicators for monitoring charging status
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AIM-CHG0-0150 Multi-tablet charging station for AIM
AIM-MBC0-0051 Multi-battery charging station for AIM
Multi-Tablet Charging Station Multi-Battery Charging Station
 387
 2
68